Action Sheet

MEETING DATE: June 17, 2020

AGENDA ITEM: Change order reducing the original Roof Repairs
Elementary, Middle and High Schools Package 1
by $2,994.11. (see attached).

RECOMMENDATION: | move that the Board of Trustees approve the
deductive change order in the amount of
$2,994 11.

A <
B Vel L] FANe——
Kelli Moulton, 7/ April F. Pinkham
Superintendent Director of Finance



